chronos

# BIB
1 31
2 15
3 10
4 32
5 13
6 3

7 22
8 11
9 12
10 37
11 7

12 4

13 17
14 9

15 26
16 16
17 18
18 1

19 30
20 23
21 6

22 33
23 21
24 2

25 8

26 34
27 14
28 29
29 19
30 25
31 20
32 5

33 35
34 28

NAME

Abdu
Ivan
Rosa
Modou
Marco
Andreas
Jonida
Marco
Livio
Andrea
David
Mirco
Marco
Christian
Alexandra
Michela
Giampiero
Gianpaolo
Diego
Francesca
Petra
Erika
Carlo
Alessandra
Mariangela
Dino Michele
Kevin
Antonella
Evi
Sonia
Katia
Fabio
Olesea
Monica

Staffetta Legacoop Bund

TEAM

Savera 2
Csu
Savera 1
Akrat Recycling 1
Sophia 2
Legacoopbund 2
Legacoopbund 5
Cicogna
Sophia 1
Artviva
CLE 1
Legacoopbund 3
Sophia 3
Albatros
alpha&Beta 2
Frabiato Film
CLA
Colore Fucsia
independent 3
Legacoopbund 6
Oasis 2
Akrat Recycling 2
Legacoopbund 4
Legacoopbund 1
CLE 2
Canalescuola
Totalservice
Contempora
independent 1
alpha&Beta 1
independent 2
Oasis 1
Greipco
Temporary Home

Pag. 1

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Date:26/09/2015 Time:15:00

GAP

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
07:
07:
08:

01.285
18.998
39.254
57.753
57.793
05.258
17.005
21.754
02.295
02.502
02.994
05.547
09.502
37.498
38.246
42.004
52.757
10.804
14.759
31.513
37.557
51.513
20.307
30.559
36.021
07.522
11.317
23.816
46.819
07.019
50.831
57.084
43.089

www.idchronos.it # Enrolled: 36

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

TIME

11:
11:
11:
:04.281
:22.780
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
19:
19:
20:

12
12

25.027
26.312
44.025

22.820
30.285
42.032
46.781
27.322
27.529
28.021
30.574
34.529
02.525
03.273
07.031
17.784
35.831
39.786
56.540
02.584
16.540
45.334
55.586
01.048
32.549
36.344
48.843
11.846
32.046
15.858
22.111
08.116

P/CAT

1/SQUA...
2/SQUA...
3/SQUA...
4/SQUA...
5/SQUA...
6/SQUA...
7/SQUA...
8/SQUA...
9/SQUA...
10/SQUA...
11/SQUA...
12/SQUA...
13/SQUA...
14/SQUA...
15/SQUA...
16/SQUA...
17/SQUA...
18/SQUA...
19/SQUA...
20/SQUA...
21/SQUA...
22/SQUA...
23/SQUA...
24/SQUA...
25/SQUA...
26/SQUA...
27/SQUA...
28/SQUA...
29/SQUA...
30/SQUA...
31/SQUA...
32/SQUA...
33/SQUA...
34/SQUA...



